
DATE TIME CLASS NAME INSTRUCTOR / MODERATOR

JANUARY CLASSES
Wednesday, January 8 1:00 pm The ACE Open House: An Afternoon of Broadway Alan Eganthal

Monday, January 13 11:30 am Books Banned from the Bible Rabbi Abraham Eckstein  

Monday, January 13 11:30 am The Word: Anti-Semitism Remi Wrona

Monday, January 13 1:00 pm The Ecstatic Dancing World of the Hassidim & the Bubbeh Rifka Evelyn Halper

Monday, January 13 1:00 pm That Was the Week That Was (TW3) Bruce Kalner

Tuesday, January 14 11:30 am How to Prepare for an Emergency, Save Your Life and Manage Life’s 
Transitions

John Pastore with 
Bob Antoville

Tuesday, January 14 11:30 am Hearing: The Ear-Brain Connection David Bass

Tuesday, January 14 11:30 am Men, Let’s Talk Michael Pisick

Tuesday, January 14 1:00 pm Do You Have a Good Sense of Humor? A Series of Fun Lectures Joyce Saltman

Wednesday, January 15 11:30 am Do You Think You Can Role Play? Marshall Cohen

Wednesday, January 15 11:30 am Jews In Early Rock-n-Roll Neil Waldman

Wednesday, January 15 11:30 am Surfing the Wave Romaine Stanger

Wednesday, January 15 1:00 pm Escapes from the Holocaust … In Pursuit of Happiness Fred Behrend

Wednesday, January 15 1:00 pm Motivation/Procrastination: Strange Bedfellows or Joined at the Hip? Channe Fodeman

Thursday, January 16 11:30 am Let’s Learn to Read Hebrew the Modern Way Elaine Grossman

Thursday, January 16 11:30 am The 2020 Election Year: How it Will Shape Our Future George Feirstein

Thursday, January 16 11:30 am The Second Wave of American-Jewish Immigration: The 1800s Eric Soroka

Thursday, January 16 11:30 am W2W: Women to Women, Let’s Talk About Us Anita Ross

Thursday, January 16 1:00 pm Lean In with the Expert: Palliative Care Felicia Gonzalez

Thursday, January 16 1:00 pm The World Turned Upside Down, Can It Be Fixed? David Schoenfeld

Friday, January 17 12:15 pm Cultural Fridays: Afternoon at the Movies Roberta Martel & Eileen Budwig

Monday, January 20 11:30 am Lincoln and the Jews Rabbi Abraham Eckstein  

Monday, January 20 11:30 am God on Trial for Crimes Against Humanity Geoff Kashdan

Monday, January 20 1:00 pm That Was the Week That Was (TW3) Bruce Kalner

Tuesday, January 21 11:30 am (Almost) Live from the 92nd Street Y Lecture Series in NY Deborah & Stan Klapper

Tuesday, January 21 11:30 am Men, Let’s Talk Michael Pisick

Tuesday, January 21 1:00 pm Do You Have a Good Sense of Humor? A Series of Fun Lectures Joyce Saltman

Wednesday, January 22 11:30 am Do You Think You Can Role Play? Marshall Cohen

Wednesday, January 22 11:30 am Jews In Early Rock-n-Roll Neil Waldman

Wednesday, January 22 11:30 am Surfing the Wave Romaine Stanger

Wednesday, January 22 1:00 pm Escapes from the Holocaust … In Pursuit of Happiness Fred Behrend

Wednesday, January 22 1:00 pm Something Old, Something New Irene Cohen

Thursday, January 23 11:30 am Let’s Learn to Read Hebrew the Modern Way Elaine Grossman

Thursday, January 23 11:30 am Magic for Grandparents Joel Lerner

Thursday, January 23 11:30 am The 2020 Election Year: How it Will Shape Our Future George Feirstein

Thursday, January 23 11:30 am W2W: Women to Women, Let’s Talk About Us Anita Ross

Thursday, January 23 1:00 pm Jewish Women Authors Saundra Rothenberg-Lurie

Thursday, January 23 1:00 pm The World Turned Upside Down, Can It Be Fixed? David Schoenfeld

Friday, January 24 12:15 pm Cultural Fridays: Afternoon at the Movies Roberta Martel & Eileen Budwig

Monday, January 27 11:30 am Donald Trump: Is He Good for Jews, Israel and America? Ira Bromberg

Monday, January 27 11:30 am 10 From Your Show of Shows Arthur Feingold

Monday, January 27 1:00 pm That Was the Week That Was (TW3) Bruce Kalner

Tuesday, January 28 11:30 am A Photographic Journey to Jewish Spain Kurt Bomze

Tuesday, January 28 11:30 am Men, Let’s Talk Michael Pisick

Tuesday, January 28 11:30 am The History of the Jews of Australia Pierre Chanover & Harry Stuart

Tuesday, January 28 1:00 pm Do You Have a Good Sense of Humor? A Series of Fun Lectures Joyce Saltman

Wednesday, January 29 11:30 am Do You Think You Can Role Play? Marshall Cohen

Wednesday, January 29 11:30 am Jews In Early Rock-n-Roll Neil Waldman

Wednesday, January 29 1:00 pm Book Author Event: Fashion Metropolis Berlin 1836-1939, Uwe Westphal Jewel Littenberg

Wednesday, January 29 1:00 pm Familiarity Breeds Contempt Anne Goldberg

Thursday, January 30 11:30 am Magic for Grandparents Joel Lerner

Thursday, January 30 11:30 am Let’s Learn to Read Hebrew the Modern Way Elaine Grossman

Thursday, January 30 11:30 am The 2020 Election Year: How it Will Shape Our Future George Feirstein

Thursday, January 30 11:30 am W2W: Women to Women, Let’s Talk About Us Anita Ross

Thursday, January 30 1:00 pm The World Turned Upside Down, Can It Be Fixed? David Schoenfeld

Thursday, January 30 1:00 pm Traveling Through Jewish Europe and Asia Ben Frank

Friday, January 31 12:15 pm Cultural Fridays: Afternoon at the Movies Roberta Martel & Eileen Budwig


